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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 BTY BT1 164.575 26.500 28.650 27.450 28.425 27.300 26.250

22 1 1 2 1

261 Benjam in S uryahardja 9.000

218 Dexte r S our ivong 8.750 9.650 9.475 8.5509.250

263 Zac Krynauw 8.750 9.3009.200

219 S ena  Panayiotou 9.500 9.6509.400 9.2509.200

264 Adam  W an 9.500

217 Ziyan S em ar 8.850 8.4508.850

2 BTY BT2 161.775 26.650 27.500 26.350 28.375 27.500 25.400

31 2 2 1 3

262 Colin Cheah 9.000 9.300 9.100 8.200

214 Ibrahim  Ham za 8.850 9.400 9.000

216 Jam es Anagnostopoulos 8.800 9.100 9.5508.750 8.4009.400

213 Ism a il Ham za 9.100 8.500 8.8009.100

215 Aaron Giang 9.425

3 MY C MY 2 159.025 24.850 27.250 26.200 28.625 25.950 26.150

13 3 3 3 2

265 Lachlan S m illie 9.050 9.400 9.7258.700 8.6508.600

266 Jack Raw lings 8.000 8.900 9.4758.350 8.400

220 Braxon Chr is tie 7.800 9.425 8.400

222 T aylor  A shton 8.950 9.150 9.1008.950

4 PIT PI2 142.875 24.000 25.650 22.650 28.275 21.100 21.200

44 5 5 4T 4

257 W yatt S tory 8.350 9.4007.800 7.9007.250

255 R icky Kas ireddy 7.900 8.550 9.5007.050 6.9007.100

209 Andre j Dim iskovski 7.750 8.500 9.375

256 Jesse  S tojevski 8.600 6.750

208 Em re  Ceylan 7.800 6.400

5 KNO KN2 142.150 23.750 26.250 23.500 28.050 21.100 19.500

55 4 4 4T 5

258 Danie l La i 9.000 9.450 9.6758.200 7.7008.250

259 Jordan Kav 8.400 9.150 9.1008.900 5.5006.850

211 Lachlan W iley 6.350 6.000

210 Cass idy Oosthuizen-W a lk 7.650 9.2756.400 6.300
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